
JASON.RANHEIM COMPANY
580 Parrott Street
(408) 287-0259

PR]CE L]ST

San Jose, Cali fornia 95112
(4081 287-0264

as of  May 15, 1985

PROMENADE C1@ Diskette sof tware i -ncluded, cassette tape opt ional  $99.50
CS-20 Cartr idge software (  Promos f .  l ,  Hesmon, DOS Wedge )  24.95
CS-64 as above for Commodore 64 24.95
PCv-2 EPROM board for Vic-20 6.95
PCVH2 Plast ic housing for Vic-20 board 2.95
PCC-2 EPROM board for C64 4.95
PCCH2 Housing for C64 boards 2.25
PCC-4 Bank switch board for  C64 four sockets 17.95
PCC-B Bank switch board for  C64 eight sockets 29.95
PRB-4 RAM/EPROM Bank switch board for  C64 four sockets 24.95
LP2B Low-prof i le 28 pin socket .59
ZIF28 Low-prof i le 28 pin zero- insert ion force socket 4.75
PE-14 EPROM eraser,  Spectronics Co, industr ia l  qual i ty,  7-9 chip 79.95
DATARASE EPROM eraser,  Wal l ing Co, hobbyist  type, 2 chip capaci ty 34.95
AD Adapter -  Commodore ROM's to 2764 7.95

EPROMS

27 t6
27 32
27 64
27 I2B
27 256
2532
MCM68764
MCM6 87 66
MCM6 87 69
58064

STATIC RAMS

2k bytes x B bi ts $3.95
4k bytes x B bi ts t .95
Bk bytes x B bi ts ?.95

16k bytes x B bi ts 4.95
32k bytes x B bi ts 8.95

4k bytes x B bi ts 5.95
Bk bytes x B bi ts ,  24 pin 29.95
Bk bytes x 8 bi ts ,  24 pin 32.95
Bk bytes x B bi ts,  24 pin,  one-t ime programmaable 9.95
Bk bytes x B bi ts,  e lectr ical ly eraseable 29.95

11.95
HN6264LP Bk bvtes x B bi ts
or equivalent

SHIPPING AND HANDLING

UPS domest ic ground
UPS Blue Label  2nd Day air
UPS Red Label  Next Day air
Canada and Mexico Air
Other Foreign Air

Cal i fornia residents:  Please add appl icable CA sales tax
Prices subject  to change wiLhout pr ior  not ice.
We accept Mastercard,  Visa,  American Express, '  check or money
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JASON.RANHEIM COMPANY
580 Parrott Street
(408) 287-0259

(2k bytes x 8)
(4k bytes x 8)
(8k bytes x 8)
(16k bytes x 8)
(32k bytes x 8)
(4k bytes x 8)
(8k bytes x 8)
(8k bytes x 8-24 pin)
(8k bytes x 8-24 pin)

PROITIENADE
DS
cs

PCV-2
PCVH2
PCC-2
PCCH2
PCC-4
PCC-8
LP28
ZTF 28
PE-I4
DATARASE

AD

EPROMS

PRICE LIST

Clo (cassette sof tware included)
Diskette sof tware
Cartr idge software (Promos I .0,  Hesmon(64) and a
Dos Wedge)
EPROl, l  board for  Vic-20 *
Plast ic housing for Vic-20 boerd
EPROM board for C64 *
Plast ic housing for C64 board
Bank Switch board for  C54 ** ( four socket)
Bank Switch board for  C54 ** (eight socket)
Low-prof i le 28 pin socket
Low-prof i le 28 pin zero- inse: ' t ion - . r rce socket
EPROM eraser-  Spectronics Corp.  industr ia l  qual i ty
EPROM eraser-  Wal l ing Co. for  hobbyist

Adapter (Comrnodore RO-M's to 27641 '

*EPROM boards accept ei ther 24 ot  28 pin EPROMS.
Bare board- no sockets included. Takes thro 2732
or 2764 EPROMS.

*tSocketted board.  Takes four or eight 2764t 27128
or 27256 EPROMS in any combinat ion.

Sln Jote, Callfornla 95112
(40E) 287-0264

$3.95
4.95
7.95

14.95
39.95
5.95

17.95
29.95
32.95

$99.50
3.00 -

24.95
6.95
2.95
6.95*1
2.95 -1

19.95
29.95

.59
4.75

79.95
34.95
7.9s

27t6
27 32
27 64
27I28
27256
2532
2564
MCM68764
I.1CM68756

SHIPPING AND HANDLING

UPS domest ic $3.00
UPS Blue Label  (2nd Oay Air)  5.00
UPS Red Label  (Next Day Air)  12.50
Canada and Mexico Air  7.00
Other Foreign Air  10.00

Cal i fornia residents:  Please add 6i t  sales tax.

Pr ices subject  to change without pr ior  not ice.
We accept Mastercard,  Visa,  American Express,  check or noney order.


